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Shannon Stott - (558830) - City of Sheffield Swim Squad Ltd - 100 Butterfly - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:00.45 773 F 06/04/24 Speedo Aquatics GB Swimming Championships 2024 London Co Sheffield 1

1:00.68 764 H 06/04/24 Speedo Aquatics GB Swimming Championships 2024 London Co Sheffield 1

1:01.27 742 H 09/04/23 British Swimming Championships 2023 Sheffield Hatfield 1

1:01.27 742 F 04/05/24 SE North East Regional Open/Youth Championships Sunderland Co Sheffield 1

1:01.30 741 F 28/07/23 British Summer Championships Sheffield Hatfield 1

1:01.48 734  16/07/22 2022 Region VIII Speedo Summer Sectionals Columbia Hatfield 1

1:01.61 730 H 28/07/23 British Summer Championships Sheffield Hatfield 1

1:01.81 723 F 09/04/23 British Swimming Championships 2023 Sheffield Hatfield 1

1:01.89 720 H 04/05/24 SE North East Regional Open/Youth Championships Sunderland Co Sheffield 1

1:02.15 711 F 22/06/19 2019 Long Course Summer Open London Hatfield 1

1:02.25 707 F 04/07/21 Wycombe Summer LC Invitation Meet High Wycombe  3

1:02.27 707 F 31/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield Co St Albans 1

1:02.43 701 F 13/12/17 Swim England Winter Championships 2017 Sheffield Hatfield 1

1:02.47 700 H 10/04/22 British Championships 2022 Sheffield Hatfield 1

1:02.64 694 H 06/05/18 East Swimming Long Course Championships 2018 Norwich Hatfield 1

1:02.74 691 H 13/12/17 Swim England Winter Championships 2017 Sheffield Hatfield 1

1:02.77 690 F 06/05/18 East Swimming Long Course Championships 2018 Norwich Hatfield 1

1:02.78 690 H 01/03/18 Edinburgh International Inc British Championships Edinburgh  1

1:02.86 687 F 30/07/17 British Summer Championships Sheffield Hatfield 1

1:02.87 687 H 23/04/17 British Swimming Championships 2017 Sheffield Hatfield 1

1:02.87 687 H 28/07/19 British Summer Championships Glasgow Hatfield 1

1:02.91 685 H 22/12/19 Northampton Swimming Club Winter Festival Corby Hatfield 1

1:02.99 683 H 29/07/18 British Summer Championships Sheffield Hatfield 1

1:03.00 682 H 14/05/21 SD SFST Ready for Long Course Sioux Falls  1

1:03.10 679 H 10/04/19 2019 TYR Pro Swim Series #3 Richmond Richmond, USA  1

1:03.18 677 F 25/05/19 Plymouth Leander National Qualifier L1 LC Open Plymouth Hatfield 1

1:03.34 672 H 31/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield Co St Albans 1
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1:03.34 672 H 31/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield Co St Albans 1

1:03.39 670 H 25/05/19 Plymouth Leander National Qualifier L1 LC Open Plymouth Hatfield 1

1:03.50 666 H 07/08/21 British Swimming Festival of Swimming East Region London Aquatic Centr Hatfield 1

1:03.52 666 H 24/03/18 ESSA 68th National Inter-Divisional Championships Crawley  1

1:03.76 658 H 07/07/19 Swim England East Region Inter County Competition UEA Sportspark  1

1:03.78 658 H 30/07/17 British Summer Championships Sheffield Hatfield 1

1:03.82 656 F 30/04/17 ASA East Long Course Championships Luton Hatfield 1

1:03.91 654 H 22/04/18 National Arena Swimming League 48th Cup Final Cardiff Hatfield 1

1:04.02 650 H 30/04/17 ASA East Long Course Championships Luton Hatfield 1

1:04.19 645 F 05/11/17 East Region Winter Championships Norwich Hatfield 1

1:04.30 642 H 04/06/17 Sarajevo Aquatics 2017 Sarajevo Hatfield 1

1:04.43 638 H 05/11/17 East Region Winter Championships Norwich Hatfield 1

1:04.58 634 F 19/02/17 WDSC Long Course "No Frills" Invitation Meet Wycombe Hatfield 1

1:04.63 632 F 01/05/16 ASA East Region Long Course Championships Norwich Co St Albans 1

1:04.72 629 H 01/05/16 ASA East Region Long Course Championships Norwich Co St Albans 1

1:05.30 613 H 11/03/17 Edinburgh International Meet 2017 Edinburgh East Region 1

1:05.31 613 H 28/06/15 ESSA Inter-Divisional Championships Sunderland  1

1:05.54 606 F 27/02/16 Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix Bristol Co St Albans 1

1:05.57 605 F 25/03/16 UEA City of Norwich Easter Long Course Meet Norwich Co St Albans 1

1:05.59 605 H 16/04/16 Team Luton April Long Course Meet Luton Co St Albans 1

1:05.85 598 F 04/06/17 Sarajevo Aquatics 2017 Sarajevo Hatfield 1

1:05.88 597 F 31/05/15 Cardiff International Open Meet 2015 Cardiff Co St Albans 1

1:06.06 592 F 12/03/16 Wycombe Inaugural LC Premier Meet Wycombe Co St Albans 1

1:06.31 585 F 03/05/15 ASA East Region Summer Championships Weekend 1 Luton  1

1:06.32 585 H 31/05/15 Cardiff International Open Meet 2015 Cardiff Co St Albans 1

1:06.39 583 H 29/07/15 British Summer Championships Sheffield  1

1:06.46 581 F 03/04/15 UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2015 Norwich Co St Albans 1

1:06.51 580 H 17/01/16 City of Derby Fifteenth LC L1 Open Meet Sheffield Co St Albans 1

1:06.60 578 H 25/03/16 UEA City of Norwich Easter Long Course Meet Norwich Co St Albans 1

1:06.72 574 H 03/05/15 ASA East Region Summer Championships Weekend 1 Luton  1

1:06.95 569 H 03/04/15 UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2015 Norwich Co St Albans 1

1:06.99 568 H 20/12/14 Northampton Winter Festival Meet Corby  1

1:07.76 548 H 28/06/14 ESSA SW Division National Inter Divisional Bristol Co St Albans 1

1:07.97 543 H 31/07/14 BG ASA National Age Groups Champs 2014 Sheffield  1

1:08.15 539 H 08/06/14 BGASA East Region Championships 2014 Norwich Co St Albans 1

1:08.32 535 H 18/10/14 Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L1 Meet Sheffield  1

1:08.35 534 F 08/06/14 BGASA East Region Championships 2014 Norwich Co St Albans 1

1:09.02 519 F 26/01/14 Central Zonal Meet 2014 Corby Co St Albans 1

1:09.21 515 H 24/05/14 Team Luton Last Chance National Qualifier 2014 Luton Co St Albans 1

1:09.76 503 H 26/01/14 Central Zonal Meet 2014 Corby Co St Albans 1

1:09.78 502 F 18/04/14 UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2014 Norwich Co St Albans 1

1:10.01 497 H 18/04/14 UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2014 Norwich Co St Albans 1

1:10.91 478 F 21/12/13 Hillingdon Winter Open Meet Hillingdon Co St Albans 1

1:11.98 457 F 02/06/13 BGASA East Region Age Group Champs Norwich Co St Albans 1

1:12.29 452 H 16/11/13 Team Luton Autumn LC Open Meet Luton Co St Albans 1

1:13.49 430 F 13/04/13 Crawley SC Spring Long Course Open Meet Crawley Co St Albans 1

1:13.72 426 H 02/06/13 BGASA East Region Age Group Champs Norwich Co St Albans 1

1:13.97 421 F 15/12/12 Hillingdon SC Level 1 Winter Open Meet Hillingdon Co St Albans 1

1:16.00 389 H 15/12/12 Hillingdon SC Level 1 Winter Open Meet Hillingdon Co St Albans 1

1:16.75 377 F 03/06/12 British Gas ASA East Region BAGCAT Champs Norwich Co St Albans 1

1:17.06 373 H 18/11/12 Team Luton Inaugural Long Course Meet Luton Co St Albans 1

1:18.01 359 H 17/12/11 Killerwhales Winter Open Basildon Co St Albans 1

1:20.10 332 H 03/06/12 British Gas ASA East Region BAGCAT Champs Norwich Co St Albans 1

1:20.87 322 H 06/10/12 32nd Robin Hood Open Meet Sheffield Co St Albans 1
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1:22.04 309 H 01/10/11 Sherwood Colliery Robin Hood Open Meet Sheffield Co St Albans 1

1:25.71 271 F 05/06/11 BG East Region Bagcat Championships Norwich Co St Albans 1

1:27.99 250 H 05/06/11 BG East Region Bagcat Championships Norwich Co St Albans 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:01.27 742 F 04/05/24 SE North East Regional Open/Youth Championships Sunderland Co Sheffield 1

1:01.89 720 H 04/05/24 SE North East Regional Open/Youth Championships Sunderland Co Sheffield 1

1:00.45 773 F 06/04/24 Speedo Aquatics GB Swimming Championships 2024 London Co Sheffield 1

1:00.68 764 H 06/04/24 Speedo Aquatics GB Swimming Championships 2024 London Co Sheffield 1

1:01.30 741 F 28/07/23 British Summer Championships Sheffield Hatfield 1

1:01.61 730 H 28/07/23 British Summer Championships Sheffield Hatfield 1

1:01.81 723 F 09/04/23 British Swimming Championships 2023 Sheffield Hatfield 1

1:01.27 742 H 09/04/23 British Swimming Championships 2023 Sheffield Hatfield 1

1:01.48 734  16/07/22 2022 Region VIII Speedo Summer Sectionals Columbia Hatfield 1

1:02.47 700 H 10/04/22 British Championships 2022 Sheffield Hatfield 1

1:03.50 666 H 07/08/21 British Swimming Festival of Swimming East Region London Aquatic Centr Hatfield 1

1:02.25 707 F 04/07/21 Wycombe Summer LC Invitation Meet High Wycombe  3

1:03.00 682 H 14/05/21 SD SFST Ready for Long Course Sioux Falls  1

1:02.91 685 H 22/12/19 Northampton Swimming Club Winter Festival Corby Hatfield 1

1:02.87 687 H 28/07/19 British Summer Championships Glasgow Hatfield 1

1:03.76 658 H 07/07/19 Swim England East Region Inter County Competition UEA Sportspark  1

1:02.15 711 F 22/06/19 2019 Long Course Summer Open London Hatfield 1

1:03.18 677 F 25/05/19 Plymouth Leander National Qualifier L1 LC Open Plymouth Hatfield 1

1:03.39 670 H 25/05/19 Plymouth Leander National Qualifier L1 LC Open Plymouth Hatfield 1

1:03.10 679 H 10/04/19 2019 TYR Pro Swim Series #3 Richmond Richmond, USA  1

1:02.99 683 H 29/07/18 British Summer Championships Sheffield Hatfield 1

1:02.77 690 F 06/05/18 East Swimming Long Course Championships 2018 Norwich Hatfield 1

1:02.64 694 H 06/05/18 East Swimming Long Course Championships 2018 Norwich Hatfield 1

1:03.91 654 H 22/04/18 National Arena Swimming League 48th Cup Final Cardiff Hatfield 1

1:03.52 666 H 24/03/18 ESSA 68th National Inter-Divisional Championships Crawley  1

1:02.78 690 H 01/03/18 Edinburgh International Inc British Championships Edinburgh  1

1:02.43 701 F 13/12/17 Swim England Winter Championships 2017 Sheffield Hatfield 1

1:02.74 691 H 13/12/17 Swim England Winter Championships 2017 Sheffield Hatfield 1

1:04.19 645 F 05/11/17 East Region Winter Championships Norwich Hatfield 1

1:04.43 638 H 05/11/17 East Region Winter Championships Norwich Hatfield 1

1:02.86 687 F 30/07/17 British Summer Championships Sheffield Hatfield 1

1:03.78 658 H 30/07/17 British Summer Championships Sheffield Hatfield 1

1:05.85 598 F 04/06/17 Sarajevo Aquatics 2017 Sarajevo Hatfield 1

1:04.30 642 H 04/06/17 Sarajevo Aquatics 2017 Sarajevo Hatfield 1

1:03.82 656 F 30/04/17 ASA East Long Course Championships Luton Hatfield 1

1:04.02 650 H 30/04/17 ASA East Long Course Championships Luton Hatfield 1

1:02.87 687 H 23/04/17 British Swimming Championships 2017 Sheffield Hatfield 1

1:05.30 613 H 11/03/17 Edinburgh International Meet 2017 Edinburgh East Region 1

1:04.58 634 F 19/02/17 WDSC Long Course "No Frills" Invitation Meet Wycombe Hatfield 1

1:02.27 707 F 31/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield Co St Albans 1

1:03.34 672 H 31/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield Co St Albans 1

1:04.63 632 F 01/05/16 ASA East Region Long Course Championships Norwich Co St Albans 1

1:04.72 629 H 01/05/16 ASA East Region Long Course Championships Norwich Co St Albans 1

1:05.59 605 H 16/04/16 Team Luton April Long Course Meet Luton Co St Albans 1

1:05.57 605 F 25/03/16 UEA City of Norwich Easter Long Course Meet Norwich Co St Albans 1

1:06.60 578 H 25/03/16 UEA City of Norwich Easter Long Course Meet Norwich Co St Albans 1

1:06.06 592 F 12/03/16 Wycombe Inaugural LC Premier Meet Wycombe Co St Albans 1
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1:05.54 606 F 27/02/16 Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix Bristol Co St Albans 1

1:06.51 580 H 17/01/16 City of Derby Fifteenth LC L1 Open Meet Sheffield Co St Albans 1

1:06.39 583 H 29/07/15 British Summer Championships Sheffield  1

1:05.31 613 H 28/06/15 ESSA Inter-Divisional Championships Sunderland  1

1:05.88 597 F 31/05/15 Cardiff International Open Meet 2015 Cardiff Co St Albans 1

1:06.32 585 H 31/05/15 Cardiff International Open Meet 2015 Cardiff Co St Albans 1

1:06.31 585 F 03/05/15 ASA East Region Summer Championships Weekend 1 Luton  1

1:06.72 574 H 03/05/15 ASA East Region Summer Championships Weekend 1 Luton  1

1:06.46 581 F 03/04/15 UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2015 Norwich Co St Albans 1

1:06.95 569 H 03/04/15 UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2015 Norwich Co St Albans 1

1:06.99 568 H 20/12/14 Northampton Winter Festival Meet Corby  1

1:08.32 535 H 18/10/14 Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L1 Meet Sheffield  1

1:07.97 543 H 31/07/14 BG ASA National Age Groups Champs 2014 Sheffield  1

1:07.76 548 H 28/06/14 ESSA SW Division National Inter Divisional Bristol Co St Albans 1

1:08.35 534 F 08/06/14 BGASA East Region Championships 2014 Norwich Co St Albans 1

1:08.15 539 H 08/06/14 BGASA East Region Championships 2014 Norwich Co St Albans 1

1:09.21 515 H 24/05/14 Team Luton Last Chance National Qualifier 2014 Luton Co St Albans 1

1:09.78 502 F 18/04/14 UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2014 Norwich Co St Albans 1

1:10.01 497 H 18/04/14 UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2014 Norwich Co St Albans 1

1:09.02 519 F 26/01/14 Central Zonal Meet 2014 Corby Co St Albans 1

1:09.76 503 H 26/01/14 Central Zonal Meet 2014 Corby Co St Albans 1

1:10.91 478 F 21/12/13 Hillingdon Winter Open Meet Hillingdon Co St Albans 1

1:12.29 452 H 16/11/13 Team Luton Autumn LC Open Meet Luton Co St Albans 1

1:11.98 457 F 02/06/13 BGASA East Region Age Group Champs Norwich Co St Albans 1

1:13.72 426 H 02/06/13 BGASA East Region Age Group Champs Norwich Co St Albans 1

1:13.49 430 F 13/04/13 Crawley SC Spring Long Course Open Meet Crawley Co St Albans 1

1:13.97 421 F 15/12/12 Hillingdon SC Level 1 Winter Open Meet Hillingdon Co St Albans 1

1:16.00 389 H 15/12/12 Hillingdon SC Level 1 Winter Open Meet Hillingdon Co St Albans 1

1:17.06 373 H 18/11/12 Team Luton Inaugural Long Course Meet Luton Co St Albans 1

1:20.87 322 H 06/10/12 32nd Robin Hood Open Meet Sheffield Co St Albans 1

1:16.75 377 F 03/06/12 British Gas ASA East Region BAGCAT Champs Norwich Co St Albans 1

1:20.10 332 H 03/06/12 British Gas ASA East Region BAGCAT Champs Norwich Co St Albans 1

1:18.01 359 H 17/12/11 Killerwhales Winter Open Basildon Co St Albans 1

1:22.04 309 H 01/10/11 Sherwood Colliery Robin Hood Open Meet Sheffield Co St Albans 1

1:25.71 271 F 05/06/11 BG East Region Bagcat Championships Norwich Co St Albans 1

1:27.99 250 H 05/06/11 BG East Region Bagcat Championships Norwich Co St Albans 1
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